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276145 Al-Jabiri , Layla  F 11 2014 X
231680 Aldridge , Cameron M 12 2013 X
289789 Allison , Emma F 7 - X
260338 Anderson , Anthony M 10 2015 X
231641 Anderson , Jason  M 11 2014 X
239129 Armao , Owen M 12 2013 X
276862 Armistead , Declan M 8 - X
238015 Armistead , Lainey  F 10 2015 X
231210 Arrieta , Kevin M 11 2014 X
294565 Arroyo , Vicky F 9 2016 X
209213 Arvin , Gage M 11 2014 X
238002 Avila , Ali F 11 2014 X
231634 Axline , Faithe F 9 2016 X
165043 Baker , Zane M 12 2011 X
287901 Ballard , Drake M 8 - X
127035 Baltzell , Jared M 11 2014 X
285557 Banta , Emma F 8 - X
238092 Banta , Lucas M 10 2015 X
169442 Bates , Webb M 10 2015 X
268908 Beach , Markel M 9 2016 X
231303 Belcher , Julia  F 11 2014 X
231304 Belcher , Nicole F 11 2014 X
238093 Bennett , Bo M 10 2015 X
276146 Berglid , Sandra  F 11 2016 X
268958 Billings , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
289762 Birchfield , William M 8 - X
205204 Birmingham , Madison F 10 2015 X
231635 Black , Michaela F 9 2016 X
268909 Blackburn , Justin M 9 2016 X
289769 Blair , Cooper M 9 2016 X
276142 Bobo , Le-Asia  F 8 - X
256747 Bozell , Zachary M 9 2016 X
294572 Bratton , Harrison M 9 2016 X
285558 Brooks , Allendra F 8 - X
283216 Brown , Aaliyah F 8 - X
205329 Brown , Tanner M 12 2013 X
257179 Browning , Emma F 8 - X
294585 Bucknam , Ryley M 9 2016 X
205457 Burkhardt , Caroline F 11 2014 X
239094 Button , Curtis M 10 2015 X
238704 Cabrera , Wilber M 12 2013 X
262016 Cain , Kailin F 10 2015 X
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231643 Call , Sam M 10 2015 X
294574 Carr , Harrison M 9 2016 X
262022 Carrasco , Christian M 10 2015 X
293222 Carson , Linden F 10 2015 X
271171 Castillo , Sara F 9 2016 X
231371 Cha , Natalie F 11 2014 X
276139 Chadwell , Savannah  F 8 - X
289533 Clark , Kennedy F 7 - X
238026 Clark , Sarah F 10 2015 X
289764 Clark , Trey M 8 - X
294575 Clark , Zach M 9 2016 X
205205 Cleary , Hannah F 11 2014 X
205358 Cline , Will M 10 2015 X
283511 Cochran , Charles M 12 2016 X
205217 Colebank , Macy F 11 2014 X
233733 Collins , Jessica F 12 2013 X
294586 Conley , Gabe M 9 2016 X
273390 Coots , Emily F 7 - X
238095 Coughenour , Logan M 10 2015 X
218701 Creque , Lindsey F 11 2014 X
268910 Creque , Zach M 9 2016 X
239091 Cruz , Tamara F 9 2016 X
169441 Daugherty , Luke M 9 2016 X
231644 Davis , Ashton M 9 2016 X
127437 Davis , Elizabeth F 12 2013 X
209209 Deckard , Brant M 11 2014 X
205346 Decker , Cody M 11 2014 X
239036 Decker , Taylor F 10 2015 C
280268 Diaz , Liliana F 8 - X
294577 Dominguez , Peter M 11 2014 X
260345 Donnell , Clark M 9 2016 X
231633 Donoho , Caitlyn F 10 2015 X
281794 Dotson , Maya F 9 2016 X
205359 Eades , Colby M 10 2015 X
209201 Eades , Nick M 11 2014 X
273326 Early , Evan M 12 2013 X
276137 Early , Lauren F 8 - X
260341 Eden , Jared M 10 2015 X
267939 Elmore , Hallie F 9 2016 X
205199 Ernst , Justin M 12 2013 X
274247 Esquivel-Sanchez , Kevin M 11 2014 X
254992 Ethington , Brandon M 10 2015 X
189625 Ethington , Krysta F 12 2013 X
268912 Evans , Jacoby M 9 2016 X
276136 Evans , Sarah  F 8 - X
205144 Everage , Rachel F 11 2014 X
225031 Federle , Olivia F 9 2016 X
155658 Feltner , Jacob M 11 2014 X
126999 Fielding , Alana F 11 2014 X
189457 Fields , Emily F 12 2013 C
209208 Fitzgerald , Matthew M 11 2014 X
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283217 Ford , Olivia F 8 - X
260358 Foree , Ty M 8 - X
224824 Fort , Nick M 11 2014 X
108689 Gaither , Meredith F 11 2014 X
231730 Gantt , Braelyn F 10 2015 X
261991 Gassen , Charles M 11 2014 X
238027 Gehrman , Abby F 10 2015 X
238737 Gehrman , Brady M 10 2015 X
238025 Gehrman , Caitlin F 10 2015 X
276871 Gonzalez , Joseph M 9 2016 X
189615 Goodaker , Jake M 12 2013 X
205350 Goodlett , Drew M 10 2015 X
231177 Goodlett , Jacklyn  F 11 2014 X
280269 Goodman , Cora F 8 - X
239030 Grantham , Myria F 10 2015 C
205342 Gribbins , Blake M 11 2014 X
205343 Griffin , Jake M 11 2014 X
273344 Guest , Will M 7 - X
287903 Guttermueth , Zach M 8 - X
256759 Habberfield , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
288830 Hamilton , Cameron M 8 - X
256752 Hamilton , Scott M 8 - X
257178 Hamm , Shelby F 8 - X
231623 Hammond , Chloe F 9 2016 X
257181 Hammond , Lizzie F 8 - X
260356 Hammond , Nick M 8 - X
239031 Harp , Caeli F 10 2015 X/C
278455 Harper , BH M 12 2013 X
238096 Harris , Cameron M 10 2015 X
128211 Harris , Samantha F 12 2013 X
271172 Harris , Victoria F 9 2016 X
187077 Harrod , Sam M 12 2013 X
238097 Hawk , Payton M 12 2013 X
205216 Hayes , Jeian F 10 2015 X
186874 Heath , Madison F 12 2013 X
294578 Heger , Andrew M 10 2015 X
205219 Henderson , Devin M 11 2014 X
256761 Henderson , Jenna F 9 2016 X
169517 Herick , Abigail F 10 2015 X
238131 Hernandez , Enrique M 10 2015 X
276994 Hernandez-Duarte , Jazmin F 9 2016 X
268913 Hershberger , Lucas M 9 2016 X
189534 Hershberger , Matthew M 12 2013 X
231196 Higgott , Jake  M 11 2014 X
294579 Hill , Anthony M 9 2016 X
280266 Hill , Landon M 7 - X
260337 Hill , Michael M 10 2015 X
187080 Hinkle , Dustin M 12 2013 X
261416 Hisle , Jacob M 10 2015 X
260369 Hisle , Will M 12 2013 X
209216 Hoben , Cameron M 11 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 3b5ed92ceb9a2aacaf6569421e36bac8 2017-04-26 13:46:46

Digitally signed by Powell Miller (Powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us) April 28, 2017 14:51:53 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

271173 Holland , Hannah F 9 2016 X
256763 Howell , Ashleigh F 8 - X
205327 Howell , Ethan M 11 2014 X
268963 Howell , Joseph M 12 2013 X
231173 Hunter , Jordyn F 11 2014 X/C
189626 Hurley , Madison F 12 2013 X
289790 Ingram , McKenna F 7 - X
241412 Irvine , Miykel M 10 2015 X
276874 Jackson , Jordan M 11 2014 X
260342 Jackson , Warren M 9 2016 X
205228 Jacobs , Abby F 8 - X
260354 Jacobs , Alex M 9 2016 X
231423 Jacobs , Alexander M 9 2016 X
280273 Jacobs , Hannah F 8 - X
268919 Jacobs , Nathan M 10 2015 X
231523 Jeffries , Garrett M 10 2015 X
225039 Jennings , Madison F 10 2015 X
269576 Jiminez , Priscilia F 9 2016 X
269572 Johnson , Yammah F 12 2013 X
269573 Juarez , Tania F 11 2014 X
108472 Karas , Gabriella F 12 2011 X
272853 Kehrer , Morgan  F 9 2016 X
238013 Kelly , Anna F 10 2015 X
189608 Kelly , Catie F 10 2015 X
239025 Kerr , Reagan F 11 2014 X/C
268921 Kidwell , Dane M 10 2015 X
260359 Kirkwood , Parkman M 8 - X
283512 Kiser , Sam M 12 2016 X
209206 Klenakis , Nikos M 11 2014 X
272854 Koltuniak , Olivia F 9 2016 X
239127 Krauss , Zach M 9 2016 X
165042 Kuhl , Mason M 12 2013 X
256765 Kuzman , Cara F 8 - X
268914 Lagrange , Elijah M 9 2016 X
283218 Lam , Brianna F 8 - X
238751 Lancaster , Jerry M 10 2015 X
189616 Lanham , Kevin M 11 2014 X
169447 Lanter , Abigail F 12 2013 X
205221 Lanter , Emma F 10 2015 X
261994 Lea , Terrance M 9 2016 X
205148 Lebus , Mary F 11 2014 X
268915 Lee , Andrew M 9 2016 X
239117 Leonburger , Jake M 8 - X
205159 Locklear , Kailyn F 12 2013 X/C
257176 Long , Allyson F 10 2015 X
209228 Lopez , Yove "Americo" Abimael M 11 2014 X
239029 Lowe , Haley F 10 2015 C
209176 Lucas , JR M 11 2014 X
276872 Lucero , Fransico M 9 2016 X
276849 Luchini , Paul M 9 2016 X
231198 Lyles , Cole M 11 2014 X
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283519 Lyons , Evan M 9 2016 X
239089 Maddox , Grace F 10 2015 X
276867 Maddox , Joseph M 9 2016 X
239084 Maddox , Madison M 12 2013 X
272855 Maggard  , Mackenzie  F 9 2016 X
165040 Maggard , Dalton M 12 2013 X
283219 Malone , Adrianna F 8 - X
276138 Marthaler , Corinne  F 8 - X
256769 Martin , Jenna F 8 - X
280270 Matheny , Olivia F 9 2016 X
276869 Matthews , Blake M 8 - X
228949 Mattingly , Cameron M 11 2014 X
238009 Mazarakis , Sophia  F 10 2015 X
283514 McBroom , Dshawn M 10 2016 X
272779 McCluskey , Emma F 9 2016 X
238102 McGibben , Miles M 10 2015 X
283509 McKnight , Dayvion M 9 2016 X
289767 McLaughlin , Nick M 8 - X
205213 Megibben , Mary-Clare F 10 2015 X
281553 Megibben , Maxxwel M 10 2015 X
272856 Melton , Grace  F 9 2016 X
231221 Melton , Jacob M 11 2014 X
231217 Mendez , Daniel M 11 2014 X
239026 Mercer , Anna F 10 2015 X/C
165044 Meredith , Stewart M 12 2013 X
256754 Metz , Ezekiel M 10 2015 X
238717 Migliore , Gabe M 10 2015 X
276578 Miller , Alexis F 12 2013 C
271174 Miller , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
205202 Minnis , Alisha  F 11 2014 X
238708 Miranda , Bryon M 11 2014 X
221156 Miranda , Roberto M 12 2013 X
276873 Miranda , Santiago M 9 2016 X
273348 Mitchell , Eban M 8 - X
169445 Monarch , Samantha F 10 2015 X
276864 Morales , Christian M 9 2016 X
189619 Morris , Karolina F 12 2013 X
271192 Motley , Katie F 9 2016 X
228950 Mowder , Eric M 10 2015 X
127600 Munsterman , Mathew M 11 2014 X
169511 Murray , Carson F 10 2015 X
165045 Murray , Evan M 12 2013 X
273356 Nation , Ian M 8 - X
238028 Nation , Lexi F 10 2015 X
273767 Navarette , Maria F 11 2014 X
231372 Nerdig , Sarah F 11 2014 X
189618 Nethery , Blair F 12 2013 X
246596 Noel , Austin F 12 2013 X
276850 Noel , Landen M 8 - X
127602 Noel , Logan M 11 2014 X
261997 Nuricumbo , Adrian M 9 2016 X
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274120 Nuricumbo , Luis M 11 2014 X
123038 Oldham , Paige F 11 2014 X
238029 Overstreet , Leslie F 10 2015 X
238030 Overstreet , Lindsey F 10 2015 X
289765 Parker , Logan  M 7 - X
231524 Payne , Evan M 10 2015 X
294580 Pecora , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
224821 Perdue , Kyle M 11 2014 X
294581 Perkins , Trevor M 11 2014 X
231738 Petty , Madelyn F 10 2015 X
209199 Phillips , Jacob M 11 2014 X
205344 Pitts , Trevor M 11 2014 X
231245 Plante , Angela F 12 2013 X
276141 Poole , Kerrigan  F 8 - X
280274 Powell , Abby F 7 - X
261999 Powell , Marcus M 9 2016 X
238011 Pratt , Meghan F 10 2015 X
239027 Presley , Madeline F 10 2015 X/C
260340 Pruitt , Ethan M 10 2015 X
225038 Pullen , Lexi F 10 2015 X
268964 Pullen , Seth M 11 2014 X
268986 Putnam , Vincent M 11 2015 X
283527 Quire , Caleb M 9 2016 X
294582 Raisor , DeVaughn M 11 2014 X
209207 Raisor , Zane M 11 2014 X
251461 Ramales , Giselle F 11 2014 X
231230 Ramos , Bryant  M 11 2014 X
276863 Ramos , Frank M 9 2016 X
276866 Ramos , Justin M 9 2016 X
268917 Rankin , Chi M 9 2016 X
123033 Rannells , Cassie F 11 2014 X
254990 Rawlins , TJ M 10 2015 X
281841 Reed , Gracie F 9 2016 X
209232 Rein , Clayton M 11 2014 X
169513 Renfro , Hallie F 10 2010 X
123021 Renfro , Hannah F 12 2008 X
257180 Renfro , Haylee F 8 - X
289786 Renfro , Shelby F 7 - X
276870 Renfrow , Andrew M 10 2015 X
276506 Reyes-Avila , Arturo M 11 2014 X
189508 Rice , Myah F 12 2013 C
287024 Richardson , Nicole F 8 - X
231205 Robinson , Mattie F 9 2016 X
231740 Rojas , Dulce F 10 2015 X
209203 Roseberry , Nasean M 11 2014 X
238871 Rowe , Josh M 10 2015 X
228951 Ruble , Austin M 11 2014 X
260343 Ruddy , Stephen M 9 2016 X
165041 Ruff , Evan M 12 2013 X
289535 Rushing , Isabel F 7 - X
239119 Ruttinger , Cole M 8 - X
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221157 Sanchez , Lucas M 11 2014 X
238712 Sanford , Jack M 10 2015 X
231741 Saucedo , Bianca F 11 2014 X
127010 Schneider , Ashton F 12 2013 X
261417 Schneider , Clay M 9 2016 X
283526 Scriber , Joshua M 9 2016 X
238105 Scrogham , Bram M 10 2015 X
280271 Seiver , Sarah F 10 2015 X
238703 Shalash , Rahim M 10 2015 X
269575 Shehan , Jahlen F 9 2016 X
239028 Siler , Madisyn F 10 2015 X/C
294583 Smith , Chris M 11 2014 X
231746 Smith , Nylah F 11 2014 X
187307 Smith , Zachary M 12 2013 X
276135 Smither , Amanda F 8 - X
276140 Solinger , Jessine  F 8 - X
238705 Solis , Gerson M 10 2015 X
294201 Solorzano , Luis M 9 2016 X
231526 Sorrells , Kyle M 9 2016 X
228596 Sproul , Robert M 11 2014 X
257183 Staples , Ella F 8 - X
205345 Staples , Seth M 11 2014 X
289547 Stark , Sydney F 10 2015 X
283220 Statcher , Kennedi F 8 - X
256755 Stewart , Jackson M 11 2014 X
276579 Stivers , Kelli F 9 2014 C
224855 Stoltz , Matthew M 11 2014 X
254996 Stone , Trethaniel M 10 2015 X
231527 Stoner , Mikaii M 9 2016 X
294569 Stroupe , Savanna F 11 2014 X
224830 Stucker , Zach M 11 2014 X
166520 Stumbo , Hannah F 12 2009 X
276868 Sullivan , Tylan M 9 2016 X
155664 Sutter , Rylee F 10 2015 X
283386 Swindler , Jack M 9 2016 X
239134 Terrill , Justin M 11 2014 X
294844 Terry , Hannah F 8 - X
262000 Thomas , Nolan M 9 2016 X
205147 Trevino , Issabella F 11 2014 X
205164 Turner , Dominque  M 12 2013 X
283515 Turner , Tyson M 10 2016 X
262002 Turpen , Riley M 9 2016 X
283510 Vail , Marcellus M 9 2016 X
294584 Vallejos , Elijah M 9 2016 X
280272 Vanmeter , Carley F 8 - X
205226 Vest , Lilly F 8 - X
205225 Vest , Mary Grace F 9 2016 X
238031 Virg , Kylie F 10 2015 X
231226 Vowels , Gene M 11 2014 X
209214 Wade , Will M 12 2014 X
262006 Waggener , Graham M 9 2016 X
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289788 Walsh , Katelyn F 7 - X
225030 Warfield , Trinity F 10 2015 X
294571 Watson , Chloe F 9 2016 X
123041 Weaver , Kori F 12 2013 X
268918 Webb , DJ M 9 2016 X
287902 Webb , Leyton M 10 2016 X
108687 Webb , Mallori F 12 2013 X
209230 Wheeler , Zachary M 11 2014 X
272857 White  , Samantha  F 9 2016 X
209217 White , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
231525 White , Tyler M 9 2016 X
289766 Williams , Bradley M 7 - X
209210 Williams , Darrius M 11 2014 X
189511 Williams , Kelly F 12 2013 C
238127 Wilson , Jaden M 10 2015 X
289761 Wood , Quietin M 8 - X
239098 Yocum , Jeremy M 9 2016 X
294570 Young , Rachel  F 9 2016 X
256756 Zehnder , Eli M 8 - X
155657 Zimmerman , Tyler M 12 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Zane 
Banta, Lucas 
Brown, Tanner 
Cline, Will 
Decker, Cody 
Eades, Colby 
Ethington, Brandon 
Goodlett, Drew 
Gribbins, Blake 
Griffin, Jake 

X Hammond, Nick 
X Harrod, Sam 

Hershberger, Matthew 
Hill, Michael 
Hisle, Will 
Jeffries, Garrett 

X Klenakis, Nikos 
Kuhl, Mason 
Mattingly, Cameron 
Murray, Evan 
Payne, Evan 
Pitts, Trevor 
Ruble, Austin 
Ruff, Evan 
Sproul, Robert 
Staples, Seth 
Stoner, Mikaii 
Webb, Leyton 
White, Tyler 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cochran, Charles 
Eades, Colby 
Eades, Nick 
Ernst, Justin 
Feltner, Jacob 
Fort, Nick 
Harper, BH 

X Jackson, Bryce 
X Jacobs, Nathan 

Kidwell, Dane 
Kiser, Sam 
McKnight, Dayvion 
Mowder, Eric 
Perdue, Kyle 

X Rawlins, TJ 
X Reed, Tirece 

Turner, Dominque  
Turner, Tyson 
Vail, Marcellus 

X Will, Garrett 
X Williams, Darrius 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Birmingham, Madison 
Brooks, Allendra 
Brown, Aaliyah 
Cleary, Hannah 

X Dotson, Maya 
Federle, Olivia 
Hammond, Chloe 
Hammond, Lizzie 

X Hardy, Asia 
Hayes, Jeian 
Megibben, Mary-Clare 

X Melton, Grace  
Murray, Carson 
Pullen, Lexi 

X Randolph, Julia 
Reed, Gracie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Renfro, Hannah 
Renfro, Haylee 
Warfield, Trinity 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Baralt, Kelly 
Decker, Taylor 
Fields, Emily 

X Garner, Sadie 
Grantham, Myria 
Harp, Caeli 
Hunter, Jordyn 
Kerr, Reagan 

X Lagrange, Chyanne 
Locklear, Kailyn 
Lowe, Haley 
Mercer, Anna 
Miller, Alexis 
Presley, Madeline 
Rice, Myah 

X Richardson, Alaina 
Siler, Madisyn 

X Stevens, Malia 
Stivers, Kelli 

X Stone, Trenae 
Williams, Kelly 

Varsity
Football

Arvin, Gage 
X Banta, Lucas 

Bates, Webb 
Beach, Markel 
Bennett, Bo 
Billings, Jonathan 
Blackburn, Justin 

X Bruce, Tyler 
Cline, Will 
Coughenour, Logan 
Creque, Lindsey 
Creque, Zach 

Deckard, Brant 
Decker, Cody 
Eades, Nick 
Evans, Jacoby 
Fitzgerald, Matthew 

X Ford, Brandon 
X Hamilton, David 

Harper, BH 
Harris, Cameron 
Harrod, Sam 
Hawk, Payton 
Henderson, Devin 
Hernandez, Enrique 
Hershberger, Lucas 
Hinkle, Dustin 
Hoben, Cameron 
Howell, Joseph 
Irvine, Miykel 
Jacobs, Nathan 
Kidwell, Dane 
Klenakis, Nikos 
Lagrange, Elijah 
Lancaster, Jerry 
Lee, Andrew 
Lopez, Yove "Americo"

Abimael

Lucas, JR 
Maggard, Dalton 

X McCarter, Gabriel 
X McFall, Steven 

McGibben, Miles 
X Miranda, Roberto 
X Olsen, Walter 
X Perez, Yoni 

Phillips, Jacob 
X Priddy, Travis 

Pullen, Seth 
Putnam, Vincent 
Raisor, Zane 
Rankin, Chi 
Rein, Clayton 
Roseberry, Nasean 

X Santos, Victor 
Scrogham, Bram 

X Skinner, Braden 
Smith, Zachary 
Staples, Seth 
Stucker, Zach 

X Toole, Sicari 
Wade, Will 
Webb, DJ 
Wheeler, Zachary 
White, Isaiah 
Williams, Darrius 
Wilson, Jaden 

Varsity

Baker, Zane 
X Bennett, Bo 

Craycraft, Christopher 
Dickenson, Kye 
Dillow, Landon 

Fields, Evan 
Glass, Bryce 
Goodlett, Drew 

X Harrod, Sam 
Nation, Ian 
Payne, Evan 
Pruitt, Ethan 
Sageser, Thomas 
Shaver, Bobby 

X Staples, Seth 
Swindler, Jack 
Terrill, Justin 
Wheeler, Zachary 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Axline, Faithe 
Clark, Kennedy 
Donoho, Caitlyn 

X Eden, Jordan 
Hammond, Chloe 

X Hayden, Hailey 
Herick, Abigail 
Long, Allyson 
Minnis, Alisha  
Murray, Carson 
Oldham, Paige 
Rannells, Cassie 
Reed, Gracie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Renfro, Hannah 
Rushing, Isabel 
Stark, Sydney 
Stumbo, Hannah 

X Waits, Brianna  
X Weaver, Kadi 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Armao, Owen 
Early, Evan 
Feltner, Jacob 
Griffin, Jake 
Guest, Will 

X Hershberger, Matthew 
Leonburger, Jake 
Meredith, Stewart 
Mitchell, Eban 
Nation, Ian 

X Romine, Chandler 
Ruttinger, Cole 
Terrill, Justin 

X Vincent, Bailey 
Zimmerman, Tyler 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Collins (2016-2017 continued)

Verification Code: bebdc386ef280e1478c0b0b090b418ab 2017-04-26 13:36:55
Digitally signed by Powell Miller (Powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us) April 28, 2017 14:51:53 PM

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Coots, Emily 
Gantt, Braelyn 
Kelly, Catie 
McCluskey, Emma 
Mercer, Anna 
Robinson, Mattie 
Sutter, Rylee 
Terry, Hannah 
Webb, Mallori 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Coughenour, Logan 
Creque, Zach 
Early, Evan 
Early, Grant 
Eldridge, Nicholas 
Gomez, Bryam 
Harper, Robert 

X Hawk, Payton 
Hawkins, Matt 
Hoben, Cameron 

X Kehrli, Chaz 
X Koltuniak, Trevor 

Lefler, Hayden 
Martin, Patrick 
Melton, Jacob 
Murphy, CJ 
Nichols, Micah 
Phillips, Jacob 
Priddy, Chris 

X Romine, Chandler 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Sherrod, Robert 
Ward, Grayson 

X Will, Garrett 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Ariza, Cristina 
Bailey, Alexis 

X Burkhardt, Caroline 
Burton, Taylor 
Christie, Kyra 
Coleman, Alaina 
Collins, Jessica 
Deckard, Madison 
Denkman, Carlotta 
Eilers, Reese 

X Eldridge, Julie 
Ellis, Sydney 
Ferguson, Natalie 
Fielding, Alana 
Fielding, Renee 

X Findeisen, Luise 
Goodwin, Rachel 
Goss, Emily 
Hamilton, Addie 
Hamilton, Ellen 

Kerr, Reagan 
Kirkwood, Sylvia 
Locklear, Kailyn 
Maddox, Grace 
McCall, Bella 

X Nagase, Runa 
Olson, Marissa 
Pombrio, Jacqueline 
Quinn, Elizabeth 
Randolph, Julia 
Reagan, Max 

X Rello, Ines 
Sanchez, Zedalis 
Sherrod, Flora 
Smith, Brook 
Sowder, Bailey 
Stratton, Sarah 
Thompson, Ellyn 

X Thompson, Kaitlyn 
Thompson, Savanna 
Veal, Maggie 
Wakeman, Emma 
Wilson, Cassie  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arrieta, Kevin 
X Bates, Webb 

Cabrera, Wilber 
Early, Evan 
Esquivel-Sanchez, Kevin 
Gehrman, Brady 
Goodaker, Jake 

X Hernandez, Andres 
Lanham, Kevin 
Melton, Jacob 
Mendez, Daniel 
Miranda, Bryon 
Miranda, Roberto 
Noel, Austin 
Nuricumbo, Luis 

X Pumphrey, Will 
Ramos, Bryant  
Reyes-Avila, Arturo 

X Sanchez, Kevin 
Sanchez, Lucas 
Sanford, Jack 
Shalash, Rahim 
Solis, Gerson 
Sproul, Robert 
Stoltz, Matthew 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Armistead, Lainey  
Avila, Ali 
Berglid, Sandra  
Burkhardt, Caroline 
Creque, Lindsey 

X Eden, Jordan 

Everage, Rachel 
Gaither, Meredith 
Gantt, Braelyn 

X Goss, Emily 
Heath, Madison 
Jiminez, Priscilia 
Johnson, Yammah 
Juarez, Tania 
Kelly, Anna 
Lebus, Mary 
Mazarakis, Sophia  
Motley, Katie 

X Najjar, Natalie 
Navarette, Maria 
Plante, Angela 
Pratt, Meghan 
Shehan, Jahlen 

X Solinger, Jenna 
X Soto, Corinna  

Trevino, Issabella 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Bates, Webb 
Bozell, Zachary 
Daugherty, Luke 
Hamilton, Scott 
Henderson, Devin 
Hill, Landon 
Jacobs, Alexander 

X Martens, Cole 
X McCarthy, Devin 

Metz, Ezekiel 
Munsterman, Mathew 
Sproul, Robert 
Stewart, Jackson 
Zehnder, Eli 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Buckler, Jessica 
Colebank, Macy 
Diaz, Liliana 

X Dischinger, Sierra 
Goodman, Cora 
Habberfield, Kaitlyn 
Harris, Samantha 

X Henderson, Jenna 
X Higgins, Kylie  
X Hosein, Samantha 

Howell, Ashleigh 
Jacobs, Abby 
Jacobs, Hannah 
Kuzman, Cara 
Lanter, Abigail 
Lanter, Emma 
Martin, Jenna 
Matheny, Olivia 
Monarch, Samantha 
Powell, Abby 

X Richardson, Nicole 
Richardson, Nicole 
Seiver, Sarah 
Vanmeter, Carley 
Vest, Lilly 
Vest, Mary Grace 

X Wehrheim, Maddie 
X Wheeler, Aubrey 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Anderson, Jason  
Baltzell, Jared 
Cochran, Charles 
Davis, Ashton 
Eden, Jared 

X Egan, Michael 
Hamilton, Cameron 
Hisle, Jacob 
Noel, Logan 
Schneider, Clay 

X Suggs, Tristan 
Turner, Dominque  

X Villatoro, Marvin 
Vowels, Gene 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Carson, Linden 
Davis, Elizabeth 
Hurley, Madison 
Morris, Karolina 
Nethery, Blair 
Presley, Madeline 
Schneider, Ashton 
Sutter, Rylee 

X Vanmeter, Carley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Aguilar, Anthony 
Aldridge, Cameron 
Billings, Jonathan 
Bozell, Zachary 
Bratton, Harrison 

X Brookshier, Levi 
Bucknam, Ryley 
Carr, Harrison 
Carrasco, Christian 
Clark, Zach 
Conley, Gabe 
Daugherty, Luke 
Dominguez, Peter 

X Egan, Michael 
Gassen, Charles 

X Graves, Jaden 
Harper, BH 
Heger, Andrew 
Hershberger, Lucas 
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X Higgott, Jake  
Hill, Anthony 

X Hutzel, Matthew 
Jacobs, Alexander 
Jacobs, Nathan 
Kiser, Sam 
Lea, Terrance 
Lopez, Yove "Americo"

Abimael

Lyles, Cole 
Megibben, Maxxwel 

X Mitchell, Michael 
X Narciso Martinez, Oliver 
X Nuricumbo, Adrian 

Pecora, Nicholas 
Perkins, Trevor 
Powell, Marcus 
Raisor, DeVaughn 
Rawlins, TJ 

X Sanchez, Cristian 
Smith, Chris 
Swindler, Jack 
Thomas, Nolan 
Turpen, Riley 
Vallejos, Elijah 

X Vasquez, Cesar 
X Vazquez Nuricumbo, Luis 

Waggener, Graham 
Webb, DJ 

X White, Isaiah 
Yocum, Jeremy 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Arroyo, Vicky 
X Boyd, Akeijriya 
X Cain, Kailin 

Cleary, Hannah 
X Cornell, Lilly 
X Cruz, Tamara 

Dotson, Maya 
Fielding, Alana 
Gaither, Meredith 
Harp, Caeli 
Hunter, Jordyn 
Karas, Gabriella 
Kerr, Reagan 

X King, Kalayiah 
Locklear, Kailyn 
Mercer, Anna 
Petty, Madelyn 

X Pippin, Addison 
X Ramales, Giselle 
X Rojas, Dulce 

Saucedo, Bianca 
X Shoemaker, Kylie 

Siler, Madisyn 
Smith, Nylah 
Stroupe, Savanna 
Watson, Chloe 
Young, Rachel  

Varsity
Volleyball

Belcher, Julia  
Belcher, Nicole 
Clark, Sarah 
Ethington, Krysta 
Gehrman, Abby 
Gehrman, Caitlin 
Holland, Hannah 
Jennings, Madison 

X Mays, Hannah 
X Morris, Karolina 

Nerdig, Sarah 
Nethery, Blair 
Warfield, Trinity 

X Weaver, Kadi 
Weaver, Kori 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Aldridge, Cameron 
Bozell, Zachary 
Button, Curtis 
Call, Sam 

X Colebank, Macy 
X Collins, Jessica 
X Cruz, Tamara 

Daugherty, Luke 
Donnell, Clark 

X Elmore, Hallie 
Gassen, Charles 

X Goodlett, Jacklyn  
Hershberger, Matthew 
Higgott, Jake  
Howell, Ethan 

X Hurley, Madison 
Jacobs, Alex 

X Karas, Gabriella 
Krauss, Zach 
Lea, Terrance 

X Lefler, Hayden 
X Locklear, Kailyn 

Lyles, Cole 
X Maddox, Madison 

Megibben, Maxxwel 
Munsterman, Mathew 

X Petty, Madelyn 
Powell, Marcus 

X Ramales, Giselle 
X Saucedo, Bianca 
X Schneider, Ashton 
X Sproul, Robert 
X Stumbo, Hannah 

Thomas, Nolan 
Turpen, Riley 

X Vest, Mary Grace 
Waggener, Graham 
Yocum, Jeremy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Colebank, Macy 
Collins, Jessica 
Cruz, Tamara 
Elmore, Hallie 
Fielding, Alana 

X Gantt, Braelyn 
Goodlett, Jacklyn  
Hurley, Madison 

X Isaac, Allison 
Karas, Gabriella 
Locklear, Kailyn 
Maddox, Grace 
Maddox, Madison 
Petty, Madelyn 
Ramales, Giselle 

X Rello, Ines 
Saucedo, Bianca 
Schneider, Ashton 
Stumbo, Hannah 
Vest, Mary Grace 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Anthony 
Ballard, Drake 
Banta, Lucas 
Cline, Will 
Eades, Colby 
Ethington, Brandon 
Foree, Ty 
Griffin, Jake 
Guttermueth, Zach 
Hammond, Nick 
Jackson, Warren 
Jeffries, Garrett 
Payne, Evan 
Pruitt, Ethan 
Ruble, Austin 
Ruddy, Stephen 
Sorrells, Kyle 
Staples, Seth 
Stoner, Mikaii 
Webb, Leyton 
White, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Eades, Colby 
Harris, Cameron 
Jacobs, Nathan 
Kidwell, Dane 
McBroom, Dshawn 
Mowder, Eric 

X Outten, Jaden 
Rawlins, TJ 

X Reed, Tirece 
Ruddy, Stephen 
Stone, Trethaniel 
Turner, Tyson 

Vail, Marcellus 
Williams, Darrius 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Banta, Emma 
Birmingham, Madison 
Brooks, Allendra 
Brown, Aaliyah 
Cleary, Hannah 

X Dotson, Maya 
X Federle, Olivia 

Ford, Olivia 
Hammond, Chloe 
Hammond, Lizzie 
Hayes, Jeian 
Lam, Brianna 
Malone, Adrianna 
Megibben, Mary-Clare 
Murray, Carson 
Pullen, Lexi 
Reed, Gracie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Renfro, Haylee 
Statcher, Kennedi 
Warfield, Trinity 

Junior Varsity
Football

Arvin, Gage 
Bates, Webb 
Beach, Markel 
Bennett, Bo 
Billings, Jonathan 
Blackburn, Justin 
Cline, Will 
Coughenour, Logan 
Creque, Lindsey 
Creque, Zach 
Deckard, Brant 
Decker, Cody 
Eades, Nick 
Evans, Jacoby 
Fitzgerald, Matthew 
Harris, Cameron 
Henderson, Devin 
Hernandez, Enrique 
Hershberger, Lucas 
Hoben, Cameron 
Irvine, Miykel 
Jacobs, Nathan 
Kidwell, Dane 
Klenakis, Nikos 
Lagrange, Elijah 
Lancaster, Jerry 
Lee, Andrew 
Lopez, Yove "Americo"

Abimael

Lucas, JR 
X McCarter, Gabriel 

McGibben, Miles 
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Phillips, Jacob 
Pullen, Seth 
Putnam, Vincent 
Raisor, Zane 
Rankin, Chi 
Rein, Clayton 
Roseberry, Nasean 
Scrogham, Bram 
Staples, Seth 
Stucker, Zach 
Webb, DJ 
Wheeler, Zachary 
White, Isaiah 
Williams, Darrius 
Wilson, Jaden 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Axline, Faithe 
Clark, Kennedy 
Donoho, Caitlyn 
Hammond, Chloe 
Herick, Abigail 
Long, Allyson 
Minnis, Alisha  
Murray, Carson 
Oldham, Paige 
Rannells, Cassie 
Reed, Gracie 
Renfro, Hallie 
Rushing, Isabel 
Stark, Sydney 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Armistead, Declan 
Gehrman, Brady 
Gonzalez, Joseph 
Jackson, Jordan 
Lucero, Fransico 
Luchini, Paul 
Maddox, Joseph 
Matthews, Blake 
Migliore, Gabe 
Miranda, Santiago 
Morales, Christian 
Noel, Landen 
Nuricumbo, Adrian 
Ramos, Frank 
Ramos, Justin 
Renfrow, Andrew 
Rowe, Josh 
Sanford, Jack 
Solorzano, Luis 
Sproul, Robert 
Sullivan, Tylan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Al-Jabiri, Layla  
Avila, Ali 
Berglid, Sandra  
Bobo, Le-Asia  
Cain, Kailin 
Chadwell, Savannah  
Early, Lauren 
Evans, Sarah  
Hernandez-Duarte, Jazmin 
Jiminez, Priscilia 
Juarez, Tania 
Kelly, Anna 
Marthaler, Corinne  
Mazarakis, Sophia  
Motley, Katie 
Navarette, Maria 
Poole, Kerrigan  
Pratt, Meghan 
Rojas, Dulce 
Shehan, Jahlen 
Smither, Amanda 
Solinger, Jessine  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Birmingham, Madison 
Cha, Natalie 
Clark, Sarah 
Gehrman, Abby 
Holland, Hannah 
Jennings, Madison 
Miller, Kaylee 
Minnis, Alisha  
Nation, Lexi 
Nerdig, Sarah 

X Nethery, Blair 
Overstreet, Leslie 
Overstreet, Lindsey 
Virg, Kylie 
Warfield, Trinity 

Freshman
Baseball

Ballard, Drake 
Birchfield, William 
Blair, Cooper 
Clark, Trey 
Donnell, Clark 

X Drew, Ballard 
Foree, Ty 
Guttermueth, Zach 
Hammond, Nick 
Jackson, Warren 
Kirkwood, Parkman 
McLaughlin, Nick 
Parker, Logan  
Rankin, Chi 
Ruddy, Stephen 
Sorrells, Kyle 

Stoner, Mikaii 
White, Tyler 
Williams, Bradley 
Wood, Quietin 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Davis, Ashton 
Evans, Jacoby 
Lyons, Evan 
Quire, Caleb 
Ruddy, Stephen 
Scriber, Joshua 
Sorrells, Kyle 
Turner, Tyson 
Vail, Marcellus 
Webb, DJ 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Banta, Emma 
Brooks, Allendra 
Brown, Aaliyah 
Dotson, Maya 
Ford, Olivia 
Hammond, Chloe 
Hammond, Lizzie 
Lam, Brianna 
Malone, Adrianna 
Reed, Gracie 
Renfro, Haylee 
Statcher, Kennedi 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Allison, Emma 
X Axline, Faithe 

Banta, Emma 
Black, Michaela 
Browning, Emma 
Hamm, Shelby 
Hammond, Lizzie 
Ingram, McKenna 
McCluskey, Emma 
Renfro, Haylee 
Renfro, Shelby 
Staples, Ella 
Walsh, Katelyn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Axline, Faithe 
Castillo, Sara 
Harris, Victoria 
Henderson, Jenna 
Holland, Hannah 
Kehrer, Morgan  

Koltuniak, Olivia 
Maggard , Mackenzie  
Melton, Grace  
Miller, Kaylee 
White , Samantha  


